
NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

15 Vanessa Debarry 5 1

19 Camille Rubio 12 2

23 Wendie Wilson-Miller 13 3

28 Gabby Acosta 20 4

Masters Bikini 40+ A up to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

12 Christine Palley 15 3

14 Kristen Schiefer 10 2

16 Josie Escalante 5 1
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Masters Bikini 40+ B over 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California
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15 Vanessa Debarry Masters Bikini 40+ A 5 1 15

16 Josie Escalante Masters Bikini 40+ B 10 2 16

0

0

0

0

Masters Bikini 40+ Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

13 Shannon Becerra 5 1

15 Vanessa Debarry 10 2

17 Kristin Corona 15 3

18 Patricia Panahon 26 5

20 Hidalia Nunez 30 6

26 Jane De Leon 35 7

28 Gabby Acosta 40 8

29 Monika Natera 20 4

Masters Bikini 35+A Up to  5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

14 Kristen Schiefer 20 4

22 Jessica Holohan 10 2

24 Tatiana Polizos 5 1

25 Maria Cabrera 30 6

27 Sanaz Adl 25 5

40 Roxanne Figuroa 15 3

Masters Bikini 35+ B over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

12 Christine Palley 10 2

21 Tasha Grihma 5 1

Masters Bikini 35+ C Over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California
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13 Shannon Becerra Masters Bikini 35+ A 15 3 13

24 Tatiana Polizos Masters Bikini 35+ B 5 1 24

21 Tasha Grihma Masters Bikini 35+ C 10 2 21

0

0

0

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

29 Monika Natera 40 8

30 Linda Ly 15 3

31 Sabrina Maydon 25 5

33 Korina Alvarez 35 7

34 Kaelyn Feistel 10 2

35 Xochitl Barba 20 4

37 Rhea Macaluso 5 1

39 Diana Melendez 30 6

Novice Bikini A up to 5'2"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

19 Camille Rubio 34 7

23 Wendie Wilson-Miller 40 8

26 Jane De Leon 55 11

32 Cherizar Carlisle 65 13

36 Morgan Simone Squires 10 2

38 Monique Eisen 20 4

41 Cristie Norman 45 9

42 Kelly Ogden 17 3

43 Rachel Whitman 50 10

44 Candace Kim 31 6

46 Ashli Warren 24 5

53 Sidney Gallegos 5 1

59 Chelsy Swenson 58 12

Novice Bikini B over 5'2" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

14 Kristen Schiefer 35 7

40 Roxanne Figuroa 30 6

47 Lauren Janneck 20 4

48 Mariha Damron 46 9

49 Sara Weismann 55 11

50 Brianna Rangel 60 12

51 Courtney Black 25 5

52 Melinda Maravilla 10 2

54 Erin Gales 5 1

55 Isabel Corrales 40 8

56 Kyria Martinez 50 10

80 Jenna Hart 15 3

Novice Bikini C over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

57 Tatiana Thomas 30 6

58 Amanda Jennings 22 4

60 Aleksandra Obradovich 42 8

61 Brittany Katal 35 7

62 Amanda Gilman 16 3

63 Jenna Bergeron 5 1

64 Chanel Boal 24 5

65 Morgan Rosetti 10 2

66 Jasmin Longtin 43 9

Novice Bikini D over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California
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37 Rhea Macaluso Novice Bikini A 20 4 37

53 Sidney Gallegos Novice Bikini B 10 2 53

54 Erin Gales Novice Bikini C 5 1 54

63 Jenna Bergeron Novice Bikini D 15 3 63

0

0

Novice Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

73 Alexandra Nguyen 32 7

69 Janeileen Joaquin 16 3

37 Rhea Macaluso 10 2

34 Kaelyn Feistel 20 4

33 Korina Alvarez 32 6

30 Linda Ly 25 5

76 Kissy Dominic 6 1

Unlimited Bikini A up to 5'1"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

17 Kristin Corona 10 2

35 Xochitl Barba 20 4

38 Monique Eisen 32 6

39 Diana Melendez 39 8

41 Cristie Norman 45 9

42 Kelly Ogden 25 5

44 Candace Kim 34 7

68 Kat Gianni 15 3

71 Jade Douglas-Hiley 5 1

Unlimited Bikini B over 5'1" to 5'2.5"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

13 Shannon Becerra 20 4

15 Vanessa Debarry 36 7

22 Jessica Holohan 25 5

32 Cherizar Carlisle 60 12

36 Morgan Simone Squires 15 3

43 Rachel Whitman 50 10

46 Ashli Warren 38 8

53 Sidney Gallegos 5 1

59 Chelsy Swenson 55 11

70 Amanda Bucci 10 2

72 Alyssa Rassett 32 6

74 Adilene Gomez 45 9

Unlimited Bikini C over  5'2.5" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

24 Tatiana Polizos 10 2

27 Sanaz Adl 45 9

40 Roxanne Figuroa 30 6

45 Kim Tong 40 8

47 Lauren Janneck 20 4

49 Sara Weismann 50 10

50 Brianna Rangel 55 11

51 Courtney Black 25 5

54 Erin Gales 5 1

55 Isabel Corrales 35 7

75 Olivia Lopez 15 3

78 Sarah Ann 60 12

Unlimited Bikini D over 5'4" to 5'5.5"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

52 Melinda Maravilla 10 2

56 Kyria Martinez 45 9

57 Tatiana Thomas 34 7

61 Brittany Katal 40 8

62 Amanda Gilman 25 5

63 Jenna Bergeron 5 1

65 Morgan Rosetti 20 4

77 Charlet Gonzalez 31 6

80 Jenna Hart 15 3

Unlimited Bikini E over 5'5.5" to 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

16 Josie Escalante 15 3

58 Amanda Jennings 5 1

64 Chanel Boal 10 2

66 Jasmin Longtin 20 4

Unlimited Bikini F over 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC Orange County Muscle Classic

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

August 13, 2016

Culver City, California
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76 Kissy Dominic Unlimited Bikini A 4 20 4 76

71 Jade Douglas-Hiley Unlimited Bikini B 1 5 1 71

53 Sidney Gallegos Unlimited Bikini C 3 15 3 53

54 Erin Gales Unlimited Bikini D 2 10 2 54

63 Jenna Bergeron Unlimited Bikini E 5 25 5 63

58 Amanda Jennings Unlimited Bikini F 6 30 6 58

Unlimited Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________


